	Clinic Name
	Address
	City
	Phone #
	Contact Person
	Contact E-Mail

	Athletico Avon
	10940 E US Highway 36
	Avon
	(317) 808-7000
	Office Coordinator
	avon@athletico.com

	Athletico Brownsburg
	7249 Arbuckle Cmns Ste A
	Brownsburg
	(317) 286-2388
	Office Coordinator
	brownsburg@athletico.com

	Athletico Center Grove 
	5883 N. State Road 135
	Greenwood 
	317-550-3409
	Josh Barb
	centergrove@athletico.com

	Athletico Columbus Indiana
	1639 N National Road
	Columbus
	812-669-1687
	Daniel Becker
	columbusin@athletico.com

	Athletico Crawfordsville
	1575 S US Highway 231
	Crawfordsville
	(765) 267-2156
	Office Coordinator
	crawfordsvilleIN@athletico.com

	Athletico Greencastle
	1003 Mill Pond Dr Ste C
	Greencastle
	(765) 653-8494
	Office Coordinator
	greencastle@athletico.com

	Athletico Indianapolis W 86th Street
	2902 W 86th St Ste. 60
	Indianapolis
	(317) 396-0870
	Office Coordinator
	indianapolisW86Street@athletico.com

	Athletico Lafayette
	210 S Creasy Ln #2160
	Lafayette
	(765) 607-6918
	Office Coordinator
	lafayetteIN@athletico.com

	Athletico Franklin
	1057 W Jefferson St
	Franklin 
	317-668-0526
	Leslie McMurray PT, DPT, COMT, Cert DN
	leslie.mcmurray@athletico.com

	Athletico  Carmel
	12505 Old Meridian Street; Suite 150
	Carmel
	317 819-9500
	Jim Tyndall
	james.tyndall@athletico.com

	Athletico Greenfield
	1563 N. State Street
	Greenfield
	317-467-5700
	Dustin Hardin
	dustin.hardin@athletico.com

	Athletico Mooresville-Camby
	10302 prosperity circle drive 
	Camby
	317-548-4172
	Joshua Vice
	joshua.vice@athletico.com

	Athletico  Mooresville-Camby 
	10302 prosperity circle  drive :suite 101
	Camby
	317-548-4172
	Heather Fults
	heather.fults@athletico.com

	Athletico Plainfield 
	1070 W Main St #185
	Plainfield
	(317) 268-9000
	Office Coordinator
	plainfieldIN@athletico.com

	Athletico Terre Haute Downtown
	516 Wabash Ave
	Terre Haute
	812-645-7665
	Heather
	terrehautedowntown@athletico.com

	Athletico West Lafayette
	1044 Sagamore Pkwy W #D
	West Lafayette
	(765) 250-4445
	Office Coordinator
	westlafayette@athletico.com

	Athletico Whitestown
	6848 Whitestown Pkwy #200
	Zionsville
	(317) 489-0921
	Office Coordinator
	whitestown@athletico.com

	Athletico Zionsville
	11145 N Michigan Rd 130
	Zionsville
	(317) 732-2700
	Office Coordinator
	zionsville@athletico.com

	Balance Institute of Indiana
	7440 N Shadeland Ave., Ste 130
	Indianapolis
	3175777333
	Sharon Drehs
	skdrehs@msn.com

	Baptist Health PT Charlestown
	9407 County Road 403
	Charlestown
	(812) 256-0528
	Jen Kramp, PT
	Jennifer.Kramp@BHSI.com

	Baptist Health PT Charlestown Road
	3891 Charlestown Rd
	New Albany
	(812) 945-3440
	Jim Snyder
	Jim.Snyder@BHSI.com

	Baptist Health PT Clarksville
	1020 Veterans Memorial Parkway #100
	Clarksville
	(812) 288-8817
	Diana Richmer
	Diana.Richmer@BHSI.com

	Baptist Health PT Corydon
	313 Federal Drive, #110
	Corydon
	(812) 738-3616
	Susan Pierson
	Susan.Pierson@BHSI.com

	Baptist Health PT Highlander Point
	724 Highlander Point Drive
	Floyds Knobs
	(812) 923-0630
	Chad Eurton
	Chad.Eurton@BHSI.com

	Baptist Health PT River Ridge
	7725 Hwy 62 - Suite 300, 7725 Hwy 62 - Suite 300
	Charlestown
	(812) 256-2147
	Madonna Thomas
	Madonna.Thomas@BHSI.com

	Baptist Health PT Sellersburg 
	7600 Hwy 60 - Suite 300
	Sellersburg
	(812) 542-2147
	Tom Russell
	tom.russell@bhsi.com

	Baptist Health PT State St. 
	2125 State Street - Suite 2
	New Albany
	(812) 949-6300
	tom.russell@bhsi.com
	tom.russell@bhsi.com

	Beacon Outpatient Therapy
	615 N. Michigan St. 
	South Bend
	574-647-7205
	Brock Haut
	bhaut@beaconhealthsystem.org

	Body One Physical Therapy
	70 Brendon Way 
	Zionsville
	317-733-2800
	Punam Hills
	phills@bodyonept.com

	Body One Physical Therapy
	8902 North Meridian Street #120 
	Indianapolis
	317-581-1890
	Matthew Zaudtke
	mzaudtke@bodyonept.com

	Body One PT 
	8902 north meridian street
Suite 120
	Indianapolis
	812-821-2181
	Chelsea Savage
	Csavage@bodyonept.com

	Chesterton Physical Therapy
	425 Sandcreek Dr. N Ste C
	Chesterton 
	219-926-9779
	Mindy
	care@chestertonpt.com

	Chesterton Physical Therapy 
	320 Dunes plz
	Michigan City
	219-898-4360
	Sam/Connor 
	care.mc@chestertonpt.com

	Child's Play Therapy Team, LLC
	400 S. 3rd Ave.
	Haubstadt
	(812) 449-2740
	Dawn L. Welborn-Mabrey, PT, DPT, PCS
	Mabrey@evansville.net

	Concentra
	11580 Overlook Drive, Suite 100
	Fishers
	317-845-5425
	Jerry A. Smith, PT, LAT, ATC, MBA
	JERRY_SMITH@CONCENTRA.COM

	Forefront Therapy
	101 NW 1st St, Suite 114, Evansville, IN 47708
	Evansville
	(812) 502-0444
	Ryan Wood
	ryan@forefronttherapy.org

	Franciscan Health Coolspring Outpatient Therapy
	1225 E. Coolspring Avenue
	Michigan City
	219-861-8121
	Debbie Pitchford
	Deborah.Pitchford@franciscanalliance.org

	Franciscan Health Indianapolis
	5255 E Stop 11 Road, Suite 301
	Indianapolis 
	317-528-5800
	Britney Zimmer 
	Britney.Zimmer@franciscanalliance.org

	Franciscan Health Mooresville 
	1201 Hadley Road 
	Mooresville 
	(317) 831-9333
	Britney Zimmer 
	Britney.Zimmer@franciscanalliance.org

	Franciscan Health Omni Outpatient Therapy
	810 Michael Drive
	Chesterton
	219-395-2013
	Debbie Pitchford
	Deborah.Pitchford@franciscanalliance.org

	Franciscan Health Outpt rehab - Hammond
	5454 Hohman Ave
	Hammond
	219-322-1600
	Vicki Stenulson
	victoria.stenulson@franciscanalliance.org

	Franciscan Health Outpt Rehab-Schererville
	221 US Hwy 41  Suite H
	Schererville
	219-322-1600
	Vicki Stenulson
	victoria.stenulson@franciscanalliance.org

	FYZICAL Therapy & Balance Centers
	5841 Thunderbird Road Suite I
	Indianapolis 
	317 723-6089
	Eileen Burns
	eburns@fyzical.com

	Gilkey Chiropractic
	7580 peachwood dr
	Newburgh
	812-853-2997
	Allison Bush
	ab250@evansville.edu

	Greenwood Athletico
	1273 N Emerson Ave Ste E
	Greenwood
	(317) 807-0770
	Melissa Stocker
	greenwood@athletico.com

	Orthopaedic Specialists of Northwest Indiana
	730 45th Street
	Munster
	(219) 922 3016
	Sabrina Stolarz 
	sstolarz@osni.org

	Patient PT
	2620 North Walnut Street
Suite 600
	Bloomington
	(812) 558-0708
	Kelly Clark
	patientphysicaltherapy@gmail.com

	Physera
	400 Concar Drive
	San Mateo
	(650) 409-1407
	Joey Swearingen
	support@physera.com

	Physera Physical Therapy Group
	400 Concar Drive
	San Mateo
	(650) 409-1407
	Anna DeLaRosby
	anna.delarosby@gmail.com

	Rehabilitation & Performance Institute
	526 E 4th St
	Mt Vernon 
	(812) 831-3773
	Cathy Reeves
	creeves@rehabilitationperformance.com

	Rehabilitation & Performance Institute
	425 W Jennings
	Newburgh
	(812) 518-3246
	Morgan Weinzapfel
	mweinzapfel@rehabilitationperformance.com

	Restore Your Core Physical Therapy
	2325 Pointe Parkway
Suite 150
	Carmel
	(317) 559-2673
	Amy Robinson
	amy@restoreyourcorept.com

	Select Physical Therapy
	9011 N. Meridian St. Suite 112
	Indianapolis
	317-571-0017
	Bill Beck
	wbeck@selectmedical.com

	Sullivan County Community Hospital
	2200 N. Section St. 
	Sullivan
	812-268-4311 ext 2291
	Amy Pirtle, PT
	amy.pirtle@schosp.com

	Whitewater Valley Rehabilitation
	750 Chester Blvd       
	Richmond
	765-939-0820
	Amy Culbertson
	amye1973@aol.com

	Whitewater Valley Rehabilitation
	2102 N Park Rd
	Connersville
	765-825-8099
	Courtney Mathews
	amye1973@aol.com
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